
Sustainability Champions 

Glen Eira Sustainability Champions 
2025 program schedule

Date Session and topic

Wednesday 27 August, 
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 1: Sustainability and climate emergency priorities in Glen Eira

Sunday 7 September,  
Time TBA (mid-afternoon)

Session 2: Traditional Owner perspectives and the local environment

Wednesday 10 September,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 3: Sharing interests and project ideas

Wednesday 17 September,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 4: How positive change happens

19 September to 6 October: School holidays — no sessions. 

Wednesday 8 October,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 5: Project ideas — Project scoping and forming groups

Wednesday 15 October,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 6: Projects — Designing and planning projects

Two-week break (project working time).

Wednesday 5 November,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 7: Working with others and resourcing 

Wednesday 12 November
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 8: Communicating your ideas and resourcing

Wednesday 19 November,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 9: Project workshopping  

Wednesday 26 November,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 10: Sharing back — Projects and reflection  

One week break (informal project working time to prepare for end of program celebration).

Wednesday 10 December,
Evening (time TBC)

Graduation, celebration and sharing 

Details within this schedule may be subject to change based on availability and other factors. This includes changes that may arise due to 
unforeseen circumstances, scheduling conflicts, or other logistical considerations.

Bentleigh | Bentleigh East | Brighton East | Carnegie | Caulfield | Elsternwick | Gardenvale | Glen Huntly | McKinnon | Murrumbeena | Ormond | St Kilda East

Taking climate action together


